GaLvaN

CORDA ELASTICA CON GANCI
ACCIAIO TROPICALIZZATO

CORDA ELASTICA

Articolo Modello U.M.
AND141580 mm 8 x cm 60 Pz
ELA080 mm 8 x cm 80 Pz
ELA2100 mm 8 x cm 100 Pz
ELA2150 mm 8 x cm 150 Pz
ELA2200 mm 8 x cm 200 Pz

Via Marosticana 40/N - 36050 - Bolzano Vicentino (VI) - Tel: 0444350061

Prezzo Untario IVA Inclusa

€ 0,88450

€ 3,33

€ 3,82

€ 4,40

€4,78
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